Date : 11/02/2021

College : DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (042)
B.COM. SEMESTER - lll (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl. Roll Number

1 181042-12-0009
2  181042-12-0011
3  181042-12-0015
4  181042-12-0018
5 181042-12-0022
6  181042-12-0026
7  181042-12-0030

8 181042-12-0035

Reg. No.

042-1211-0264-18
042-1211-0257-18
042-1211-0268-18
042-1211-0263-18
042-1211-0271-18
042-1211-0266-18
042-1211-0267-18

042-1211-0258-18

Candidate Name

DHANSREE BALMIKI
JHUMUR KUNDU
MONI GUPTA
PAYEL KAYAL
PRIYA MISHRA
RITUPARNA MODAK
SANGITA PATEL

SNEHA SAHU

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

RAJESH BALMIKI

INDRAJIT KUNDU

MAHENDRA GUPTA

KUMARESH KAYAL

JAY SHANKER MISHRA

KISHORE MODAK

RAVI PATEL

UTTAM SAHU

(1) (2)
SEC3.1CHG(T) GE3.1CHG
SEC3.1CHG(T) GE3.1CHG

GE3.1CHG CC3.1CG
GE3.1CHG CC3.1CG
CC3.1CG

GE3.1CHG CC3.1CG
GE3.1CHG CC3.1CG
GE3.1CHG CC3.1CG
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Female
CSR: 10/18
Elective >
(3) (4) (5)
CC3.1CG
CC3.1CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |l examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



