

Date: 11/02/2021 Page 1 of 1

## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (042)

B.COM. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020 CSR: 10/18

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective				
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
1	181042-12-0009	042-1211-0264-18	DHANSREE BALMIKI	RAJESH BALMIKI	SEC3.1CHG(T)	GE3.1CHG	CC3.1CG		
2	181042-12-0011	042-1211-0257-18	JHUMUR KUNDU	INDRAJIT KUNDU	SEC3.1CHG(T)	GE3.1CHG	CC3.1CG		
3	181042-12-0015	042-1211-0268-18	MONI GUPTA	MAHENDRA GUPTA	GE3.1CHG	CC3.1CG			
4	181042-12-0018	042-1211-0263-18	PAYEL KAYAL	KUMARESH KAYAL	GE3.1CHG	CC3.1CG			
5	181042-12-0022	042-1211-0271-18	PRIYA MISHRA	JAY SHANKER MISHRA	CC3.1CG				
6	181042-12-0026	042-1211-0266-18	RITUPARNA MODAK	KISHORE MODAK	GE3.1CHG	CC3.1CG			
7	181042-12-0030	042-1211-0267-18	SANGITA PATEL	RAVI PATEL	GE3.1CHG	CC3.1CG			
8	181042-12-0035	042-1211-0258-18	SNEHA SAHU	UTTAM SAHU	GE3.1CHG	CC3.1CG			